School of Business

THE GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC AND LIVING COST (For Summer/Fall 2025 Admission)

The Visa Request Form requires you to certify that you have sufficient funds available for your academic

and living expenses throughout the duration of your academic program. Graduate School of Business

programs’ costs might vary from the average cost on the Visa Request Form. Therefore, when providing

your financial documents ensure that your funds correspond to the estimated cost of the program in

which you are enrolled.

PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR FULL-LENGTH DEGREE PROGRAMS

BELOW

e Estimated program costs for current GW students who are enrolling in a 4+1 degree program

begins on Page 6.

e Estimated program costs for students who are currently enrolled at a GW partner institution

abroad and will be enrolling at GW to complete their degree begins on Page 10.

Master of Accountancy (MACCY)
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Accountancy — Accounting Analytics (MACCY-AA)
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Business Administration — Accelerated (AMBA)
August 25, 2025 — May 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year 1

18 Credits
$37,368
S1,644
$21,600
$S500

$2,999
$64,111

Year 1

18 Credits
$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$64,111

Year 1

28.5 Credits
$74,556
$3,175.50
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$102,830.50

Year 2

12 Credits
$24,912
$126
$21,600
S500

$2,999
$50,137

Year 2

12 Credits
$24,912
$126
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$50,137

Year 2

18 Credits
$47,088
S144
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$72,331
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Master of Business Administration — Global (GMBA)

August 4, 2025 — May 31, 2027
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
CAP Out-of-Pocket
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Human Resource Management (MHRM)
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Applied Finance (MSAF)
August 25, 2025 — August 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Business Analytics (MSBA)
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year 1

33.5 Credits
$66,937
$3,190.50
$21,600
$500
$2,000
$2,999
$97,226.50

Year 1l
18 Credits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$64,111

Year 1

36 Credits
$83,448
$1,698
$21,600
$800
$2,999
$110,545

Year 1

18 Credits
$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$64,111

Year 2

19.5 Credits
$66,937
$148.50
$21,600
$500

SO

$2,999
$92,184.50

Year 2

12 Credits
$24,912
$126
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$50,137

Year 2

12 Credits
$24,912
$126
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$50,137
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Master of Science in Finance (MSF)
August 25, 2025 — August 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in International Business (MSIB)
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Interdisciplinary Business Studies (MSIBS)

August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Science in Management (MSIM)
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year1
26 Credits

$60,268
51,668
$21,600
$800
$2,999
$87,335

Year 1

19 Credits
$39,444
$1,647
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$66,190

Year 1
18 Credits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year 1
21 Credits

$43,596
$1,653
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$70,348

Year 2
22 Credits

$50,996
$156
$21,600
$800
$2,999
$76,551

Year 2

14 Credits
$29,064
$132
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$54,295

Year 2
12 Credits

$24,912
$126
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$50,137

Year 2
12 Credits

$24,912
$126
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$50,137
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Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)

August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Science in Marketing (MSM)
August 25, 2025 — May 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM)
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Sports Management (MSSM)
August 25, 2025 — May 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year1
18 Credlits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year 1
18 Credits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year 1

19.5 Credits
$40,482
$1,648.50
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$67,229.50

Year 1
18 Credlits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year 2
15 Credits

$31,140
$135
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$56,374

Year 2
12 Credits

$24,912
$126
$21,600
S500
$2,999
$50,137

Year 2

10.5 Credits
$21,798
$121.50
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$47,018.50

Year 2
18 Credits

$37,368
S144
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$62,611
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Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management

(MSTHEM)
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2027
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Doctorate (PhD)
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2030
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Summer EAP
Start Date — June 30, 2025
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Year1

18 Credlits
$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$64,111

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

18 Credits 18 Credits 18 Credits
$37,368 $37,368 $37,368
$144 $144 $144
$21,600 $21,600 $21,600
$1,800 $1,800 $1,800
$2,999 52,999 $2,999

Year 2

12 Credits
$24,912
$126
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$50,137

Year 4 Year 5

18 Credits 18 Credits
$37,368 $37,368
$144 $144
$21,600 $21,600
$1,800 $1,800
$2,999 $2,999

$63,911 $63,911 $63,911

Additional Year 1 Costs
3 Credits

$6,228

S9

$3,600

$85

$847

$10,769

$63,911 $63,911
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PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR CURRENT GW STUDENTS ENROLLING IN

A 4+1 DEGREE PROGRAM BELOW

Master of Accountancy (MACCY) 4+1
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Accountancy — Accounting Analytics (MACCY-AA) 4+1

August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2026
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Human Resource Management (MHRM) 4+1
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Applied Finance (MSAF) 4+1
August 25, 2025 — August 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year 1

24 Credits
$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$76,585

Year 1

24 Credits
$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$76,585

Year 1

24 Credlits
$49,824
51,662
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$76,585

Year 1

36 Credlits
$83,448
$1,698
$21,600
$800
$2,999
$110,545
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Master of Science in Business Analytics (MSBA) 4+1
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Finance (MSF) 4+1
August 25, 2025 — August 31, 2027

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in International Business (MSIB) 4+1
August 25, 2025 — August 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Management (MSIM) 4+1
August 25, 2025 — May 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year1
24 Credits

$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$76,585

Year 1
26 Credlits

$60,268
$1,668
$21,600
$800
$2,999
$87,335

Year 1
24 Credlits

$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$76,585

Year 1
24 Credits

$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$76,585

Year 2
22 Credits

$50,996
$156
$21,600
$S800
$2,999
$76,551
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Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)
4+1
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2026
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Science in Marketing (MSM) 4+1
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM) 4+1
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Sport Management (MSSM) 4+1
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year1
24 Credits

$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$76,585

Year 1
24 Credlits

$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$76,585

Year 1
24 Credits

$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$76,585

Year1
24 Credits

$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$76,585
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Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management
(MSTHEM) 4+1
August 25, 2025 - May 31, 2026
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Year1

24 Credits
$49,824
$1,662
$21,600
$500

$2,999
$76,585
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PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR STUDENTS WHO ARE_CURRENTLY
ENROLLED AT A GW PARTNER INSTITUTION ABROAD BELOW

Master of Science in Business Analytics (MSBA) — Partner
Program
August 25, 2025 — December 31, 2026
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Science in International Business (MSIB) — Partner
Program
August 25, 2025 — December 31, 2026
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Science in Interdisciplinary Business Studies STEM
(MSIBS STEM) — Partner Program
August 25, 2025 — December 31, 2026
Tuition
Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Science in Management (MSIM) — Partner Program
August 25, 2025 — December 31, 2026

Tuition

Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year1
18 Credlits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year 1
18 Credits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year 1
18 Credlits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year1
18 Credlits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year 2

6 Credits
$12,456
S63
$10,800
$250
$1,166
$24,735

Year 2

6 Credits
$12,456
$63
$10,800
$250
$1,166
$24,735

Year 2

6 Credits
$12,456
$63
$10,800
$250
$1,166
$24,735

Year 2

6 Credits
$12,456
S63
$10,800
$250
$1,166
$24,735
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Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)
— Partner Program
August 25, 2025 — December 31, 2026

Tuition
Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM) - Partner

Program

August 25, 2025 — December 31, 2026

Tuition
Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance

Total

Year1
18 Credlits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year 1l
18 Credits

$37,368
$1,644
$21,600
$500
$2,999
$64,111

Year 2

6 Credits
$12,456
$63
$10,800
$250
$1,166
$24,735

Year 2

6 Credits
$12,456
$63
$10,800
$250
$1,166
$24,735
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