School of Business

THE GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC AND LIVING COST (For Summer/Fall 2025 Admission)

The Visa Request Form requires you to certify that you have sufficient funds available for your academic and living expenses throughout the duration of your academic program. Graduate School of Business programs' costs might vary from the average cost on the Visa Request Form. Therefore, when providing your financial documents ensure that your funds correspond to the estimated cost of the program in which you are enrolled.

PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR <u>FULL-LENGTH DEGREE PROGRAMS</u> BELOW

- Estimated program costs for **current GW students** who are enrolling in a 4+1 degree program begins on Page 6.
- Estimated program costs for students who are currently enrolled at a GW partner institution abroad and will be enrolling at GW to complete their degree begins on Page 10.

Master of Accountancy (MACCY)	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027	18 Credits	12 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$24,912
Fees	\$1,644	\$126
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$64,111	\$50,137

Master of Accountancy – Accounting Analytics (MACCY-AA)	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027	18 Credits	12 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$24,912
Fees	\$1,644	\$126
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	\$2,99 <u>9</u>
Total	\$64,111	\$50,137

Master of Business Administration – Accelerated (AMBA)	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027	28.5 Credits	18 Credits
Tuition	\$74 <i>,</i> 556	\$47,088
Fees	\$3,175.50	\$144
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	\$2,99 <u>9</u>
Total	\$102,830.50	\$72,331

Master of Business Administration – Global (GMBA) August 4, 2025 – May 31, 2027 Tuition Fees	Year 1 33.5 Credits \$66,937 \$3,190.50	Year 2 19.5 Credits \$66,937 \$148.50
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) Books and Supplies CAP Out-of-Pocket Health Insurance Total	\$21,600 \$500 \$2,000 \$2,999 \$97,226.50	\$21,600 \$500 \$0 \$2,999 \$92,184.50
Master of Human Resource Management (MHRM) August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027 Tuition Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	Year 1 18 Credits \$37,368 \$1,644 \$21,600	Year 2 12 Credits \$24,912 \$126 \$21,600

\$500

<u>\$2,999</u>

\$64,111

\$500

<u>\$2,999</u>

\$50,137

Master of Science in Applied Finance (MSAF)	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – August 31, 2026	36 Credits
Tuition	\$83,448
Fees	\$1,698
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$800
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$110,545

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Business Analytics (MSBA)	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027	18 Credits	12 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$24,912
Fees	\$1,644	\$126
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	\$2,99 <u>9</u>	\$2,99 <u>9</u>
Total	\$64,111	\$50,137

Master of Science in Finance (MSF) August 25, 2025 – August 31, 2027 Tuition Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) Books and Supplies Health Insurance Total	Year 1 26 Credits \$60,268 \$1,668 \$21,600 \$800 \$2,999 \$87,335	Year 2 22 Credits \$50,996 \$156 \$21,600 \$800 \$2,999 \$76,551
Master of Science in International Business (MSIB) August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027 Tuition Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) Books and Supplies Health Insurance Total	Year 1 19 Credits \$39,444 \$1,647 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$66,190	Year 2 14 Credits \$29,064 \$132 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$54,295
Master of Science in Interdisciplinary Business Studies (MSIBS) August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027 Tuition Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) Books and Supplies Health Insurance Total	Year 1 18 Credits \$37,368 \$1,644 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$64,111	Year 2 12 Credits \$24,912 \$126 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$50,137
Master of Science in Management (MSIM) August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027 Tuition Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) Books and Supplies Health Insurance Total	Year 1 21 Credits \$43,596 \$1,653 \$21,600 \$500 \$500 \$2,999 \$70,348	Year 2 12 Credits \$24,912 \$126 \$21,600 \$500 \$500 \$2,999 \$50,137

Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST) August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027 Tuition Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) Books and Supplies Health Insurance Total	Year 1 18 Credits \$37,368 \$1,644 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$64,111	Year 2 15 Credits \$31,140 \$135 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$56,374
Master of Science in Marketing (MSM) August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027 Tuition Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) Books and Supplies Health Insurance Total	Year 1 18 Credits \$37,368 \$1,644 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$64,111	Year 2 12 Credits \$24,912 \$126 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$50,137
Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM) August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027 Tuition Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) Books and Supplies Health Insurance Total	Year 1 19.5 Credits \$40,482 \$1,648.50 \$21,600 \$500 \$500 \$2,999 \$67,229.50	Year 2 10.5 Credits \$21,798 \$121.50 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$47,018.50
Master of Science in Sports Management (MSSM) August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027 Tuition Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) Books and Supplies Health Insurance Total	Year 1 18 Credits \$37,368 \$1,644 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$64,111	18 Credits \$37,368 \$144 \$21,600 \$500 \$2,999 \$62,611

Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management (MSTHEM)

(MSTHEM)	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2027	18 Credits	12 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$24,912
Fees	\$1,644	\$126
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$64,111	\$50,137

Doctorate (PhD)	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2030	18 Credits				
Tuition	\$37,368	\$37,368	\$37,368	\$37,368	\$37,368
Fees	\$144	\$144	\$144	\$144	\$144
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$21,600	\$21,600	\$21,600	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	<u>\$2,999</u>	<u>\$2,999</u>	<u>\$2,999</u>	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$63,911	\$63,911	\$63,911	\$63,911	\$63,911

Summer EAP Additional Year 1 Costs

Start Date – June 30, 2025	3 Credits
Tuition	\$6,228
Fees	\$9
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$3,600
Books and Supplies	\$85
Health Insurance	<u>\$847</u>
Total	\$10,769

PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR <u>CURRENT GW STUDENTS ENROLLING IN A 4+1 DEGREE PROGRAM</u> BELOW

Master of Accountancy (MACCY) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76,585

Master of Accountancy – Accounting Analytics (MACCY-AA) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
<u>Health Insurance</u>	\$2,99 <u>9</u>
Total	\$76,585

Master of Human Resource Management (MHRM) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76,585

Master of Science in Applied Finance (MSAF) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – August 31, 2026	36 Credits
Tuition	\$83,448
Fees	\$1,698
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$800
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$110,545

Master of Science in Business Analytics (MSBA) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76,585

Master of Science in Finance (MSF) 4+1	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – August 31, 2027	26 Credits	22 Credits
Tuition	\$60,268	\$50,996
Fees	\$1,668	\$156
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$800	\$800
<u>Health Insurance</u>	<u>\$2,999</u>	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$87,335	\$76,551

Master of Science in International Business (MSIB) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – August 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76,585

Master of Science in Management (MSIM) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76,585

Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)

4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76,585

Master of Science in Marketing (MSM) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76,585

Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76,585

Master of Science in Sport Management (MSSM) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76.585

Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management

(MSTHEM) 4+1	Year 1
August 25, 2025 – May 31, 2026	24 Credits
Tuition	\$49,824
Fees	\$1,662
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>
Total	\$76,585

PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR STUDENTS WHO ARE <u>CURRENTLY</u> <u>ENROLLED AT A GW PARTNER INSTITUTION ABROAD</u> BELOW

Master of Science in Business Analytics (MSBA) – Partner		
Program	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – December 31, 2026	18 Credits	6 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$12,456
Fees	\$1,644	\$63
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$10,800
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	<u>\$1,166</u>
Total	\$64,111	\$24,735
Master of Science in International Business (MSIB) – Partner		
Program	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – December 31, 2026	18 Credits	6 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$12,456
Fees	\$1,644	\$63
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$10,800
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	\$1,16 <u>6</u>
Total	\$64,111	\$24,735
Master of Science in Interdisciplinary Business Studies STEM		
(MSIBS STEM) – Partner Program	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – December 31, 2026	18 Credits	6 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$12,456
Fees	\$1,644	\$63
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$10,800
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	\$1,16 <u>6</u>
Total	\$64,111	\$24,735
Master of Science in Management (MSIM) – Partner Program August 25, 2025 – December 31, 2026	Year 1 18 Credits	Year 2 6 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$12,456
Fees	\$1,644	\$63
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$10,800
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	<u>\$1,166</u>
Total	\$64,111	\$24,735

Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)

– Partner Program	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – December 31, 2026	18 Credits	6 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$12 <i>,</i> 456
Fees	\$1,644	\$63
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$10,800
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	\$1,16 <u>6</u>
Total	\$64,111	\$24,735

Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM) – Partner

Program	Year 1	Year 2
August 25, 2025 – December 31, 2026	18 Credits	6 Credits
Tuition	\$37,368	\$12,456
Fees	\$1,644	\$63
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$21,600	\$10,800
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,999</u>	\$1,166
Total	\$64,111	\$24,735